
CatalogueNumber OwnerName

530 Collette McGoldrick

1,305 Eileen Jenkin

1,322 Amy Belinda Jones

1,396 Joanne Price

1,397 Diane Stennett

1,398 John  Dodson

1,399 H.M. The Queen

1,400 Louise Stanton

1,401 Mr & Mrs P. R. Coulstock

1,402 Kirstie Harris

1,403 Michelle Swire

1,404 Diane Stennett

1,405 Patricia Duncan

1,406 Jane Scriven

1,407 Emily Whalley

1,408 Jane Scriven

1,313 Jane o'keeffe

1,409 Ellen McNamara

1,410 Guy Mears

1,411 Ian Darcy

CatalogueNumber OwnerName

502 Samantha  Coates

508 Tony Reynolds &  Michael Cook

514 Danielle Robertson

532 Rebecca Lowe

1,412 Anne Wilson

1,413 Daniel Williams

1,414 Heather Cardwell

1,415 Caroline Tyrrell

1,416 Helen Radford

1,417 Judy Bennetts

1,418 Camilla Cottle

1,419 Heather Rothwell

1,420 Lisa Hall

1,421 Sharon Harris

1,422 rose bailey

1,423 Katie Bainbridge

1,424 Anne Hebron

1,425 Victoria Timperley

1,426 Miranda Wallace

1,427 Kim Colosso

Total Number of Class Entries 20

Mr Robert Walker SOUTHILLS THE SORCEROR Mr Robert Walker

Mrs Kim Colosso TRENAVEY RATIONAL CHOICE Ms Rae Colosso

Mrs Katie  Jerram-hunnable

Ms Victoria Timperley SMALL TIME II Ms Victoria Timperley

Ms Katie Bainbridge RICCIOLAN Ms Katie Bainbridge

Ms Anne Hebron ROYAL MAID Jo Jack

Mrs Sharon Harris HOT GOSSIP X Jessica Goodier

Ms Jill Wormall JAZZ IT UP Mrs Rose Bailey

Lisa Hall HIGH TREASON Lisa Hall

Mrs Danielle Robertson HOGHTON VALENTINO Libby Roberston

Mrs Camilla Cottle FORGELAND TIGERFEET Mrs Camilla Cottle

Heather Rothwell HAPPY VALENTINES Heather Rothwell

Helen Radford FIFTY SHADES OF GREY Craig Kiddier

Mrs Judy Bennetts FIRSTMAN Ms Helen Baker

Mr Allister  Hood CHAINMAIL Mr Allister  Hood

Mrs Jayne Ross CSF CUMMER PARADISE Mrs Jayne Ross

BROADSHARD SIMPLICITY Mr Daniel Williams

Rebecca Lowe SINGING HINNIE

Mr David Bennett CARRHOUSE DOUBLE JEOPARDY Mr David Bennett

Ms Danni Thexton ALLIED ANSWER Ms Danni Thexton

Mr Daniel Williams

Class Name TOPHAM BARNES LARGE RIDING HORSE OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Samantha  Coates BRONTE Samantha  Coates

Date of the Class Sunday, 6 October, 2019

Class Number 46b

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Date of the Class Sunday, 6 October, 2019

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Class Number 46a

Class Name TOPHAM BARNES SMALL RIDING HORSE OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Mrs Helen Horton BURIANA LARKRISE Hannah Horton

Mr Allister  Hood CARWGWYN WHIRLWIND ROMANCE Phoebe Price

DONNER TAN Louise Stanton

Mrs Jayne Ross CASINO III Mrs Jayne Ross

Mr John  Dodson COMBERTON CAPRICCIO Jordan Cook

HELLO DOLLY Lucy Cameron

Mr & Mrs P. R. Coulstock DP UK NIGHTHAWK Ms Georgia Darlington

Kirstie Harris EPIC TALE Kirstie Harris

Mr Edward Young MUMFORD Ms Collette Mcgoldrick

Emma Greenwood FORGOTTEN DREAMS Emma Greenwood

Mrs J M Jerram DONATION Mrs Katie  Jerram-hunnable

Mr Edward Young

Ms Amy Belinda Jones NOBLE KING'S SPEECH Ms Amy Belinda Jones

Jane Scriven OATHILL HERO Jane Scriven

Mrs Caroline Mackness KILNAMONA GLEN Mrs Caroline Mackness

Mrs Jayne Ross

Emily Whalley PRESTWOOD ROYAL APPOINTMENT Emily Whalley

Jane Scriven REBEL JEWEL Ms Harriet  Scriven

Ms Justine Armstrong Small ROSEMORE MIDNIGHT RENDEZVOUS Ms Justine Armstrong Small

Ellen Mcnamara STANLEY GRANGE HEIR SUPREME Ellen Mcnamara

Total Number of Class Entries 20

Ms Danielle Heath TIMES SQUARE III Ms Danielle Heath

Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd WESTERDALE REGAL MAX Callum Potts


